6. Seniorenopen Bad Neuenahr 2015

09. bis17. April 2015

Ergebnisse der 4. Runde

Tisch TNr
1 4.
2 6.
3 8.
4 14.
5 18.
6 10.
7 12.
8 26.
9 28.
10 16.
11 34
12 19
13 22
14  69.
15  20.
16 47.
17 49,
18 57.
19 55,
20 67.
21 32
22 36
23 38
24 63
25  30.
26  60.
27 71
28 73
29 45
30 77.
31  66.
32 76
33  39.
34 51.
35 43

Teilnehmer

Tite Punkte

Schumacher,Gottf FM  (3)

Hagen,Peter
Waagener,Ulrich
Jacob,Helmut,Dr.
Wawor,Gerhard
Boeven,Manfred
Hottes,Dieter
Wittkugel ,Friedh
Wolke,Reimund
Wahl,Frithjof,Dr
Kluver,Horst
Harringer,Manfre
Schulte-Bréucker
Schitter,Hilmar,
Mentink.Toon
Weyand,Fernand
Welsch,Dieter
Pandorf,Horst
Voller,Lothar
Quégwer,Gerhard
LemmeKlaus
Lachat,Martin
Blosze,Winfried
Kock,Wolfgang
Thielemann,Joach
Schumacher,Ursul
Krowke,Gerhard
Freerksen,Uwe
Drews,Horst,Dr.
Schmitz,Norbert
Weinmann,Helene
Graffenberger,Ma
van Houten,Henk
Heidmann,Horst,D
Graffenberger, Wi

3)
(2%)
(279)
(2%)
(279)
2
(2)
2
(2)
2
(2)
2
(2)
(1%)
(1)
(1%)
(1)
(1%)
(1)
(1%)
(1)
(1%)
(1)
1)
(1)
1)
(1)
1)
(1)
1)
(¥2)
(¥2)
(1)
(¥2)

TNr

Teilnehmer
Boidman,Y uri
Minz,Michail
Andersen,Knut
Partenheimer,Axe
Lutz,Albert
Kaiser,Helmut
Niebling,Ferdina
Weinwurm,Wolfgan
Schmieder,Siegfr
Stuch,Hans-Ferdi
Rosenauer,Horst
Lichtblau,Ernst
Laber,Dietrich
Thieme Wolfgang
Greiner,Wolfgang
Kakmann,Hans
Markert,Kurt
Henn,Peter
Bendisch,Jirgen,
Auschkanis,Rein
Papenkordt,Karl-
Teichmann,Axel
Ott,Lothar
Jacob,Barbara
Timmermann,Helmu
Jung,Michadl,Pro
Meyer,Walter
L Gders,Gunter,Dr
Wahl,Hedi
Buicken,Rudolf,Dr
Zimmer,Franz
Folkertsma, Pete
Ludwig,Richard
Klein,Leo
Elkendorf,Werner

©)
3)
(279)
(279)
(279)
(279)
)
(2)
)
(2)
)
(2)
)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
D)
(1)
D)
(1)
D)
(1)
(¥2)
(+2)
(¥2)
(1)
(¥2)

Tite Punkte Ergebnis At
M (3)

At
Yo-Y
1-0
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
At
Yo-Y
1-0
1-0
At
0-1
1-0
0-1
1-0
0-1
At
0-1
1-0
0-1
1-0
Yo-Y
1-0
0-1
0-1
0-1
1-0
0-1
At
0-1
At
0-1
At






